Twice Bright Lighting Co. Ltd. 223B-8257 92nd Street, Delta, BC, Canada V4G 0A4  •  O 778.297.2121  •  TF 1.888.484.7295  •  info@twicebright.com
SW SERIES Step Wall Lighting
MSW1 - 12VDC LED STEP/WALL LIGHT
PROJECT NOTESTYPE
OVERVIEW
The MSW1 LED step/wall light uses a single chip COB and an acrylic
lens. It’s aluminum housing lends to its durability. These step/wall
lights are great for interior and exterior step lighting applications.

WH	-	 White
121 - - -
ORDER CODE
Cutout - Ø1 3/8”
*Only available in Brushed Steel, **304 Stainless Steel
Twice Bright Lighting Co. Ltd. 223B-8257 92nd Street, Delta, BC, Canada V4G 0A4  •  O 778.297.2121  •  TF 1.888.484.7295  •  info@twicebright.com
SW SERIES Step Wall Lighting
MSW1 - 12VDC LED STEP/WALL LIGHT
DESCRIPTION	 INPUT	 OUTPUT	 WATTAGES	 SPECIFICATION SHEETS
Non-Dimming Indoor	 120VAC	 12VDC	 15W, 30W	 DR-12VDC
Non-Dimming Indoor/Outdoor	 120VAC	 12VDC	 30W-264W	 DR-12VDC-OUT
Universal Phase Dimming Indoor	 120VAC	 12VDC	 24W 48W 60W	 DR-12VDC-DIMA
Univ. Phase/0-10V Dimming Ind./Out.	 100-277VAC	 12VDC	 30W-300W	 DR-12VDC-DIMS-UNV
LOAD (WIRE GAUGE)	 10W	 20W	 30W	 40W	 50W	 60W
20AWG	 18 ft	 9 ft	 6 ft	 5 ft	 4 ft	 3 ft
18AWG	 34 ft	 17 ft	 11 ft	 8 ft	 6 ft	 5 ft
16AWG	 54 ft	 27 ft	 18 ft	 13 ft	 10 ft	 9 ft